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Southern USDA Forest Service planning contacts:	
Unit Name Role/Title Email/Phone 

R8, Regional Office Paul Arndt Planner  404-347-4984 
R8, Regional Office Peter Gaulke Staff Officer pgaulke@fs.fed.us  
R8, Regional Office Emrys Treasure 

Amy Nathanson 
Inventory, Monitoring, 
Analysis 

404-347-4867 
404-347-2734 

Southern Research Station Stephanie Laseter SRS Experimental Forest 
Network Lead 

828-200-6352 

National Forests in AL Jay Edwards Forest Supervisor (Acting) 334-241-8165 
National Forests in AL Felicia Humphrey Planner 334-241-8146 
Chattahoochee-Oconee National 
Forest 

Betty M. Jewett Forest Supervisor 770-297-3010 

Chattahoochee-Oconee National 
Forest 

Nelson Gonzalez-Sullow Planner 770-297-3051 

Cherokee National Forest JaSal Morris Forest Supervisor 423-476-9700 
Cherokee National Forest Stephanie Medlin Planner 423-476-9740 
Daniel Boone National Forest Dan Olsen Forest Supervisor 859-745-3145 
Daniel Boone National Forest Carin Vadala Planner 859-745-3151  
El Yunque National Forest Sharon Wallace Forest Supervisor 787-888-1810 
El Yunque National Forest Pedro Rios Planner 787-888-3151 
National Forests in FL Kelly Russell Forest Supervisor 850-523-8509 
National Forests in FL Matt Trager Planner 850-523-8582 
Francis Marion and Sumter 
National Forests 

Rick Lint Forest Supervisor 803-561-4000 

Francis Marion and Sumter 
National Forests 

Mary Morrison Planner 803-561-4058 

Washington and Jefferson National 
Forests 

Job Timm Forest Supervisor 540-265-5100 

Washington and Jefferson National 
Forests 

Karen Overcash 
Jessie Howard  
Chris Brown 

Planners 540-265-5175 
540-265-5130  
540-953-3570 

Kisatchie National Forest Lisa Lewis Forest Supervisor 318-473-7102 
Kisatchie National Forest Shanna McCarty Planner 318-473-7154 
Land between the Lakes Tina Tilley Forest Supervisor 270-924-2002 
Land between the Lakes Barbara Wysock Planner 270-924-2131 
National Forests in MS Carl Petrick Forest Supervisor 601-965-1602 
National Forests in MS Christina Harper Planner 601-965-1629 
National Forests in NC Allen Nicholas Forest Supervisor 828-257-4200 
National Forests in NC Michelle Aldridge Planner 828-257-4259  
Ouachita National Forest Norman Wagoner Forest Supervisor 501-321-5202 
Ouachita National Forest Chris Ham Staff Officer 501-321-5320 
Ozark-St. Francis National Cherie Hamilton Forest Supervisor 479-964-7255 
Ozark-St. Francis National Forest Amy Burt Planner 479-964-7282 
National Forests in TX Eddie Taylor Forest Supervisor 936-639-8501 
National Forests in TX Breana Daniels Planner 936-639-8586 
Savannah River DeVela Clark Forest Supervisor 803-725-0296 
Savannah River Dave Malone Planner 803-725-5895 
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Southern state forestry agency planning contacts: 
Agency Name Role Email Phone 
Alabama Forestry 
Commission 
 

Will Brantley Lead for State 
Forest Action Plan 

William.Brantley@forestry.alaba
ma.gov 

334-560-6047 

Arkansas Forestry 
Commission 
 

Chandler Barton 
Darren Spinks 

Leads for State 
Forest Action Plan 

Chandler.Barton@agriculture.
arkansas.gov 
Darren.Spinks@agriculture.ar
kansas.gov 

501-823-
1738 

Florida Forest Service 
 

Bonnie Stine Lead for State 
Forest Action Plan 

Bonnie.Stine@FreshFromFlorida
.com 

850-681-5888  

Georgia Forestry 
Commission 
 

Gary White 
Scott Griffin 

Leads for State 
Forest Action Plan 

Gwhite@gfc.state.ga.us 
sgriffin@gfc.state.ga.us  

478-733-2603 
770-530-3929 

Kentucky Division of 
Forestry 

Stewart West 
Tim Brown 

Leads for State 
Forest Action Plan 

Stewart.west@ky.gov 
Tim.brown@ky.gov  

502-782-7179 
502-782-7181 

Louisiana Office of Forestry Epney Brasher Lead for State 
Forest Action Plan 

ebrasher@ldaf.state.la.us 
 

Mississippi Forestry 
Commission 

Richard McInnis Lead for State 
Forest Action Plan 

rmcinnis@mfc.state.ms.us 601-927-8484 

Mississippi Forestry 
Commission 

Brian Mitchell Geospatial 
Specialist 

bmitchell@mfc.ms.gov 601-624-4290 

North Carolina Forest 
Service 

Christian Vose  Geospatial 
Specialist 

Christian.Vose@ncagr.gov  

Oklahoma Forestry Service James Allen Lead for State 
Forest Action Plan 

james.allen@ag.ok.gov 405-593-6226 

Scott Huff Forest 
Management 
Chief 

scott.huff@ag.ok.gov 405-487-0981 

Ryan Baldrachi Geospatial 
Specialist 

ryan.baldrachi@ag.ok.gov 405-522-6152 

Puerto Rico Department of 
Natural and Environmental 
Resources 

 
Lead for State 
Forest Action Plan 

  

South Carolina Forestry 
Commission 

Russell Hubright Lead for State 
Forest Action Plan 

rhubright@scfc.gov 803-667-1052 

Tennessee Division of 
Forestry 

Heather Slayton Lead for State 
Forest Action Plan 

Heather.Slayton@tn.gov 615-837-5432 

Texas A&M Forest Service Brad Barber Lead for SFAP and 
Geospatial 
Specialist 

bbarber@tfs.tamu.edu 979-458-6652 

U.S. Virgin Islands 
Department of Agriculture 

 Lead for State 
Forest Action Plan 

  

Virginia Department of 
Forestry 

Bryant Bays 
Ed Zimmer 

Leads for State 
Forest Action Plan 

bryant.bays@dof.virginia.gov 
ed.zimmer@dof.virginia.gov 

804-966-5092 
434-977-6555 

 


